
Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Garhakota APMC  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2026-03-21

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Rehli APMC  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  4,900.00 2026-02-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Deori APMC  51.75  5,175.00  5175 -  5,175.00 2026-01-25

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Bina APMC  53.99  5,399.00  5399 -  4,225.00 2026-01-22

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Deori APMC  52.90  5,290.00  5290 -  5,200.00 2026-01-22

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli Deori APMC  52.95  5,295.00  5295 -  5,295.00 2026-01-22

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Sagar APMC  52.00  5,200.00  5200 -  5,200.00 2026-01-17

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Rehli  52.10  5,210.00  5210 -  4,999.00 2025-11-02

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Rahatgarh  52.50  5,250.00  5300 -  5,200.00 2025-11-02

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Rahatgarh  53.60  5,360.00  5360 -  4,700.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Bamora  48.00  4,800.00  4800 -  4,800.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Banda  52.00  5,200.00  5200 -  5,100.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Sagar  53.70  5,370.00  5440 -  4,615.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Deori  52.00  5,200.00  5200 -  5,200.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Khurai  52.01  5,201.00  5830 -  4,520.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Garhakota  54.85  5,485.00  5485 -  5,230.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Bina  53.00  5,300.00  5526 -  4,500.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Sagar  53.40  5,340.00  5340 -  4,870.00 2025-10-23

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Bamora  50.55  5,055.00  5055 -  5,055.00 2025-10-16

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Deori  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  4,900.00 2025-10-15

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kanta Kesli  49.26  4,926.00  4926 -  4,814.00 2025-10-15

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Garhakota  52.55  5,255.00  5255 -  5,255.00 2025-10-15

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Jaisinagar  50.00  5,000.00  5100 -  5,000.00 2025-10-14

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana mausami Garhakota  49.20  4,920.00  4920 -  4,920.00 2025-10-14
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Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kanta Garhakota  48.50  4,850.00  4850 -  4,850.00 2025-10-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana mausami Bamora  47.81  4,781.00  4781 -  4,781.00 2025-10-08

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Khurai  53.45  5,345.00  5345 -  5,345.00 2025-07-02

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Shahagarh  52.25  5,225.00  5225 -  5,200.00 2025-06-26

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana mausami Bina  53.50  5,350.00  5350 -  5,350.00 2025-06-18

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Jaisinagar  53.00  5,300.00  5300 -  5,200.00 2025-05-09

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Organic Khurai  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,550.00 2025-05-07

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Bina  53.00  5,300.00  5300 -  5,300.00 2025-03-24

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Rehli  42.00  4,200.00  4200 -  4,200.00 2025-03-21

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana mausami Khurai  53.55  5,355.00  5355 -  5,355.00 2025-03-20

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Kesli  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2025-03-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Organic Sagar  53.90  5,390.00  5390 -  5,390.00 2025-03-11

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Organic Bina  49.00  4,900.00  4900 -  4,900.00 2025-02-17

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli Bina  53.12  5,312.00  5312 -  5,312.00 2025-01-21

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Organic Deori  61.60  6,160.00  6160 -  6,160.00 2024-12-07

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kanta Deori  63.00  6,300.00  6300 -  6,300.00 2024-11-07

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli Sagar  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,800.00 2024-09-24

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli Jaisinagar  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2024-09-22

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli Shahagarh  71.00  7,100.00  7100 -  7,100.00 2024-09-20

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Banda  47.35  4,735.00  4870 -  4,600.00 2023-06-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Sagar  47.00  4,700.00  4830 -  4,600.00 2023-06-06

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Bamora  47.61  4,761.00  4865 -  3,655.00 2023-04-14

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Deori  45.50  4,550.00  4570 -  4,450.00 2023-03-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999 Kesli  43.20  4,320.00  4320 -  4,320.00 2023-02-28

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999 Malthone  41.00  4,100.00  4100 -  4,100.00 2022-11-11

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Bina  48.00  4,800.00  4800 -  4,800.00 2022-10-10
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